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1282 1358 1436 1514 1592 1669 1747 1824 1902 1979 2056 2133 2210 2287 2364 2440 2515 2589 2664 2739
24.14

24.20

24.26

24.31

24.37

24.43

24.48

24.54

24.60

24.66

24.71

24.77

24.83

24.89

24.94

25.00

25.06

25.12

25.17

25.23

25.29

25.34

25.40

25.46

25.52

25.57

25.63

25.69

25.75

Pacific_Titan Shot Dist (m)
 Mean: 25.00m Min: 24.14 Max: 25.75 SD: 0.23  
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4.879

4.892

4.905

4.918

4.931

4.944

4.957

4.970

4.983

4.997

5.010

5.023

5.036

5.049

5.062

5.075

5.088

5.101

5.114

5.127

5.140

5.153

5.167

5.180

5.193

5.206

5.219

5.232

5.245

Pacific_Titan Speed (knots)
 Mean: 5.081knot Min: 4.879 Max: 5.245 SD: 0.079  
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60.22

60.37

60.52

60.67

60.82

60.97

61.12

61.27

61.42

61.57

61.72

61.87

62.02

62.17

62.32

62.47

62.62

62.77

62.92

63.07

63.22

63.37

63.52

63.67

63.82

63.97

64.12

64.27

64.42

Pacific_Titan CMG (deg)
 Mean: 62.34° Min: 60.22 Max: 64.42 SD: 0.51  
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0.139

0.310

0.480

0.651

0.821

0.992

1.163

1.333

1.504

1.674

1.845

2.016

2.186

2.357

2.527

2.698

2.868

3.039

3.210

3.380

3.551

3.721

3.892

4.063

4.233

4.404

4.574

4.745

4.916

Streamer201
 Feather Mean: 2.697° Min: 0.139 Max: 4.916 SD: 1.001  
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-0.8919

-0.8563

-0.8207

-0.7851

-0.7495

-0.7139

-0.6783

-0.6427

-0.6071

-0.5715

-0.5359

-0.5003

-0.4647

-0.4291

-0.3935

-0.3579

-0.3223

-0.2866

-0.2510

-0.2154

-0.1798

-0.1442

-0.1086

-0.0730

-0.0374

-0.0018

0.0338

0.0694

0.1050

Streamer201
 Rotation Mean: -0.375275° Min: -0.891930 Max: 0.105009 SD: 0.141615  
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2.000

2.036

2.071

2.107

2.143

2.179

2.214

2.250

2.286

2.321

2.357

2.393

2.429

2.464

2.500

2.536

2.571

2.607

2.643

2.679

2.714

2.750

2.786

2.821

2.857

2.893

2.929

2.964

3.000

Num Iterations
 Mean: 2.001 Min: 2.000 Max: 3.000 SD: 0.026  
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2.700

2.721

2.743

2.764

2.786

2.807

2.829

2.850

2.871

2.893

2.914

2.936

2.957

2.979

3.000

3.021

3.043

3.064

3.086

3.107

3.129

3.150

3.171

3.193

3.214

3.236

3.257

3.279

3.300

Degrees Freedom
 Mean: 3.000 Min: 3.000 Max: 3.000 SD: 0.000  
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0.127

0.145

0.163

0.181

0.198

0.216

0.234

0.252

0.270

0.288

0.306

0.324

0.342

0.360

0.377

0.395

0.413

0.431

0.449

0.467

0.485

0.503

0.521

0.539

0.556

0.574

0.592

0.610

0.628

Unit Variance
 Mean: 0.34691 Min: 0.12681 Max: 0.62808 SD: 0.10517  
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3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

3.687

65 V1
 SMA Mean: 3.687m Min: 3.687 Max: 3.687 SD: 0.000  
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5.915

5.916

5.917

5.918

5.919

5.920

5.920

5.921

5.922

5.923

5.924

5.924

5.925

5.926

5.927

5.928

5.928

5.929

5.930

5.931

5.932

5.933

5.933

5.934

5.935

5.936

5.937

5.937

5.938

71 G1
 SMA Mean: 5.927m Min: 5.915 Max: 5.938 SD: 0.004  
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6.892

6.893

6.895

6.896

6.897

6.898

6.899

6.900

6.901

6.902

6.903

6.904

6.906

6.907

6.908

6.909

6.910

6.911

6.912

6.913

6.914

6.916

6.917

6.918

6.919

6.920

6.921

6.922

6.923

75 S1
 SMA Mean: 6.908m Min: 6.892 Max: 6.923 SD: 0.006  
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-10.266

-10.249

-10.233

-10.217

-10.201

-10.185

-10.169

-10.152

-10.136

-10.120

-10.104

-10.088

-10.072

-10.055

-10.039

-10.023

-10.007

-9.991

-9.975

-9.958

-9.942

-9.926

-9.910

-9.894

-9.878

-9.862

-9.845

-9.829

-9.813

73 G1R2  - 72 G1R1
 Across Mean: -9.945m Min: -10.266 Max: -9.813 SD: 0.049  
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-10.374

-10.341

-10.309

-10.276

-10.244

-10.211

-10.179

-10.146

-10.113

-10.081

-10.048

-10.016

-9.983

-9.951

-9.918

-9.885

-9.853

-9.820

-9.788

-9.755

-9.723

-9.690

-9.658

-9.625

-9.592

-9.560

-9.527

-9.495

-9.462

74 G1R3  - 73 G1R2
 Across Mean: -10.104m Min: -10.374 Max: -9.462 SD: 0.097  
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-34.11

-33.87

-33.63

-33.39

-33.16

-32.92

-32.68

-32.45

-32.21

-31.97

-31.73

-31.50

-31.26

-31.02

-30.79

-30.55

-30.31

-30.07

-29.84

-29.60

-29.36

-29.12

-28.89

-28.65

-28.41

-28.18

-27.94

-27.70

-27.46

65 V1
 Across Mean: -30.40m Min: -34.11 Max: -27.46 SD: 1.04  



SeisPos 12.40 Line: SS04-11A-019_processedQC Page 15 of 24

FGPS Ltd. - www.fgps.com

1282 1358 1436 1514 1592 1669 1747 1824 1902 1979 2056 2133 2210 2287 2364 2440 2515 2589 2664 2739
-26.476

-25.800

-25.124

-24.449

-23.773

-23.097

-22.421

-21.746

-21.070

-20.394

-19.718

-19.043

-18.367

-17.691

-17.015

-16.340

-15.664

-14.988

-14.312

-13.637

-12.961

-12.285

-11.609

-10.934

-10.258

-9.582

-8.906

-8.231

-7.555

71 G1
 Across Mean: -13.593m Min: -26.476 Max: -7.555 SD: 3.525  
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-2.77

-1.59

-0.41

0.76

1.94

3.12

4.30

5.47

6.65

7.83

9.01

10.18

11.36

12.54

13.72

14.89

16.07

17.25

18.42

19.60

20.78

21.96

23.13

24.31

25.49

26.67

27.84

29.02

30.20

75 S1
 Across Mean: 15.18m Min: -2.77 Max: 30.20 SD: 4.81  
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-19.526

-18.550

-17.573

-16.597

-15.620

-14.643

-13.667

-12.690

-11.714

-10.737

-9.760

-8.784

-7.807

-6.831

-5.854

-4.877

-3.901

-2.924

-1.948

-0.971

0.005

0.982

1.959

2.935

3.912

4.888

5.865

6.842

7.818

77 tb1  - 80 Rec11
 Across Mean: 1.782m Min: -19.526 Max: 7.818 SD: 4.205  
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-84.89

-84.80

-84.72

-84.64

-84.55

-84.47

-84.39

-84.30

-84.22

-84.13

-84.05

-83.97

-83.88

-83.80

-83.72

-83.63

-83.55

-83.47

-83.38

-83.30

-83.21

-83.13

-83.05

-82.96

-82.88

-82.80

-82.71

-82.63

-82.54

77 tb1  - 80 Rec11
 Along Mean: -84.61m Min: -84.89 Max: -82.54 SD: 0.27  
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5.37

5.98

6.58

7.18

7.79

8.39

8.99

9.60

10.20

10.80

11.41

12.01

12.61

13.22

13.82

14.42

15.03

15.63

16.23

16.84

17.44

18.04

18.65

19.25

19.86

20.46

21.06

21.67

22.27

71 G1  - 65 V1
 Across Mean: 16.81m Min: 5.37 Max: 22.27 SD: 3.07  
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-167.7

-167.6

-167.6

-167.5

-167.4

-167.4

-167.3

-167.3

-167.2

-167.1

-167.1

-167.0

-167.0

-166.9

-166.8

-166.8

-166.7

-166.7

-166.6

-166.5

-166.5

-166.4

-166.4

-166.3

-166.2

-166.2

-166.1

-166.1

-166.0

71 G1  - 65 V1
 Along Mean: -167.0m Min: -167.7 Max: -166.0 SD: 0.3  
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29.56

30.63

31.70

32.77

33.85

34.92

35.99

37.06

38.13

39.21

40.28

41.35

42.42

43.50

44.57

45.64

46.71

47.79

48.86

49.93

51.00

52.08

53.15

54.22

55.29

56.36

57.44

58.51

59.58

75 S1  - 65 V1
 Across Mean: 45.58m Min: 29.56 Max: 59.58 SD: 4.52  
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-281.8

-281.7

-281.5

-281.3

-281.2

-281.0

-280.8

-280.7

-280.5

-280.3

-280.2

-280.0

-279.8

-279.7

-279.5

-279.3

-279.2

-279.0

-278.8

-278.7

-278.5

-278.3

-278.2

-278.0

-277.8

-277.7

-277.5

-277.3

-277.2

75 S1  - 65 V1
 Along Mean: -279.7m Min: -281.8 Max: -277.2 SD: 0.7  
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19.00

19.76

20.52

21.28

22.04

22.80

23.55

24.31

25.07

25.83

26.59

27.34

28.10

28.86

29.62

30.38

31.14

31.89

32.65

33.41

34.17

34.93

35.69

36.44

37.20

37.96

38.72

39.48

40.24

75 S1  - 71 G1
 Across Mean: 28.77m Min: 19.00 Max: 40.24 SD: 3.23  
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-114.6

-114.5

-114.3

-114.2

-114.1

-113.9

-113.8

-113.7

-113.5

-113.4

-113.3

-113.2

-113.0

-112.9

-112.8

-112.6

-112.5

-112.4

-112.2

-112.1

-112.0

-111.8

-111.7

-111.6

-111.4

-111.3

-111.2

-111.1

-110.9

75 S1  - 71 G1
 Along Mean: -112.8m Min: -114.6 Max: -110.9 SD: 0.6  


